# Item HSN/SAC Tax Qty Rate / Item Per Amount

1 DAIKIN SPLIT AC 1.8 TR WITH KIT, 1 STAR - NON 
INVERTER 

841510 28% 2 NOS 33,750.00 NOS 67,500.00

Taxable Amount

67,500.00

CGST 14.0%           9,450.00
  SGST 14.0%           9,450.00

Total     2    ₹86,400.00
Amount Chargeable (in words): INR Eighty-Six Thousand, Four Hundred Rupees Only. E & O.E 
HSN/SAC Taxable Value Central Tax

Rate Amount
State/UT Tax

Rate Amount
Total Tax Amount

841510 67500.00 14% 9,450.00 14% 9,450.00 18900.00
TOTAL 67,500.00 9,450.00 9,450.00 18900.00

Amount Payable: ₹86,400.00

Bank Details: